
BAKE THE WORLD
A Beer Place

C I V I L   L I N E S 



PASTRIES

Belgium Pastry

Almond Chocolate

140/-

135/-

Cheese Cake
BlueBerry Cheese Cake 

Caramel Cheese Cake 

Biscoff Cheese Cake 

Hazelnut Cheese Cake 

Low Suger Cheese Cake 

185/-

185/-

185/-

185/-

185/-

Jar PUDDING
BELGIUM JAR

TRIO CHocolate 

TRIMISU

175/-

175/-

175/-

Pastries
Butter Scotch

Chocolate Gooey

Black Forest

CHocolate Pyramid

Chocolate Special

Pineapple 

Choco Truffle

Christmas Rum Ball

Kit Kat

Caramel Crunch

Chocolate Icing

85/-

95/-

85/-

85/-

85/-

85/-

110/-

80/-

95/-

85/-

85/-



Pastries

Blue Berry

Cassata

Choco Truffle

Pineapple

Strawberry

Choco Chip

REd Velvet

Fresh mango

Cream roll

Choco Lava Cake

85/-

85/-

110/-

85/-

85/-

85/-

85/-

125/-

55/-

80/-

Eclairs

100/-Classic EClair 

Macaron's

Vanilla Macron

Chocolate Macron

Blueberry Macron

raspberry Macron 

Lemon Macron

70/-

70/-

70/-

70/-

70/-

Tarts

Lemon Tart

Baked Chocolate Tart

Salted Caramel Tart

Berry Crumble tart

Bonoffee Pie

60/-

55/-

55/-

60/-

55/-



Dough Nut

90/-CHocolate Doughnut

Croissants

Plain Butter

CHocolate 

Chicken Ham & Cheese

Almond

Garlic & Chilli

120/-

150/-

180/-

190/-

150/-

Cup Cakes 

Classic Vanilla 

Blueberry

Red Velvet

Chocolate 

65/-

65/-

65/-

65/-

Rusks

Mini Butter Rusk- 250gms

Cake Rusk- 250gms

Cake Rusk Fruit Eggless- 250gms

Cake Rusk Plain- 250gms

Finger Rusk- 350gms

Garlick Rusk- 250gms

Gol Rusk- 350gms

Mini Sauf RUSk- 250gms

Sauf Rusk- 250gms

Suger Free rUSK- 350gms

WHEAT mASALA rUSK- 250gms

185/-

175/-

170/-

175/-

215/-

185/-

210/-

160/-

210/-

165/-

185/-



Khari

Khari Ajwain- 100gms

Khari methi- 100gms

Khari Zeera- 100gms

Khari plain- 100gms

100/-

100/-

100/-

100/-

Cheese Straw

Cheese Straw - 200gms

Peri Peri Straw - 200gms

Cinnamon Stick - 200gms

Suger Puff - 200gms

160/-

175/-

175/-

175/-

Muffins

Blueberry Muffins

Butter Scotch Muffins

Choco Chip Muffins

Mango Muffins

Orange Muffins

Pineapple Muffins

Strawberry Muffins

Tootie Frootie Muffins

80/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

Cake SLice 

Chocolate Cake Slice

Date Walnut Raisin Cake SLice

Vanilla Choco Chip Cake SLice

Walnut Cinnamon Cake Slice

115/-

160/-

100/-

160/-



Brownies
Brownie Toffee 

5 Star Brownie

CHocolate Brownie 

CHoco CHip Brownie

oreo Brownie 

Walnut Brownie 

90

100

90

100

100

100

Chocolates 
Choc Coated Cashewnut

Chocolate Coated Almonds

Chocolate Coated Rasin

Carame Fudge Toffee

Almond Praline Rocks

Choc Dates with almonds

white choc cranberry bark

chocolate mandiants

Chocolate Coated Biscuit

Chocolate Coated Butterscotch

500/-

500/-

350/-

100/-

200/-

250/-

200/-

200/-

200/-

375/-

Cakes
STRAWBERRY CAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

BUTTER SCOTCH CAKE

PINEAPPLE CAKE

BLACK FOREST CAKE

CHOCOLATE CHIP CAKE

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE CAKE

WHITE FOREST CAKE

CARAMEL CRUNCH CAKE

RED VELVET CAKE

BLUEBERRY CAKE

FRESH FRUIT CAKE

HAZELNUT CAKE

TRIO OF CHOCOLATE CAKE

OPERA CAKE

BELGIUM Cake

DATE & WALNUT CAKE

CARROT CAKE

COFFEE CAKE

CHEESE CAKE

1200/-

1500/-

1500/-

1500/-

1600/-

1600/-

1900/-

1600/-

1600/-

1600/-

1600/-

1700/-

2000/-

2000/-

2000/-

2000/-

1600/-

1600/-

1700/-

2000/-

600/-

750/-

750/-

750/-

800/-

800/-

950/-

800/-

800/-

800/-

800/-

850/-

1000/-

1000/-

1000/-

1000/-

800/-

800/-

850/-

1000/-

1 KG500 gms



Savoury veg
MINI VEG PIZZA

PANEER KULCHA BUN

CHILLIE PANEER BUN

CORN TOAST

GARLIC TOAST

PANEER HOT DOG

PANEER PIZZA BUN

PASTA RING

MANCHURIAN BUN

SPRING ROLL BUN

VEGETABLE BURGER

VEG DAZZY ROLL

VEG KATHI ROLL

VEG FOOTLONG

VEG SAMOSA

60/-

90/-

95/-

65/-

50/-

95/-

135/-

95/-

95/-

95/-

95/-

95/-

125/-

125/-

60/-

Savoury Non-veg

CHICKEN BUN

CHICKEN BURGER

CHICKEN FOOTLONG

CHICKEN KHATHI ROLL

CHICKEN PIZZA BUN

CHICKEN SPIRAL ROLL

115/-

140/-

150/-

1150/-

150/-

115/-

Sandwiches veg

ALOO TIKKI SANDWICHES

CHEESE MAYO SANDWICHES

PANEER TIKKA SANDWICHES

VEGETABLE MAYO SANDWICHES

TOMATO & CHEESE SANDWICHES

80/-

70/-

115/-

60/-

125/-



Sandwiches Non-veg
CHICKEN SANDWICHES

CHICKEN SALAMI & CHEESE SANDWICHES

CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICHES

OMLETTE SANDWICHES

70/-

125/-

125/-

90/-

Breads
BUN BURGER (4 PCS)

BREAD STICKS AJWAIN

BREAD STICKS CHEESE

BREAD STICKS GARLIC

BREAD STICKS MASALA

BREAD STICKS MULTIGRAIN-

BREAD CHEESE

BREAD FOCAASSIA

BREAD TOMATO MASALA 300GMS

BUN DINNER ROLLS (5 PC)

BREAD FRENCH 250 GMS

BREAD 400GM FRUIT

BUN FRUIT (2PC)

BREAD GARLIC 250 GMS

BUN HOT DOG (4 PCS)

KULCHA 130GM (2PC)

LAVASH 100 GMS

BREAD MILK 400 GMS

BUN BURGER MINI 250GM (6PC)

BREAD MULTIGRAIN 400 GMS

BUN PAO (6 PC)

PIZZA BASE SMALL (5PCS)

PIZZA BASE 200GM (2 PC)

BREAD HALF SANDWICH 400 GMS

BREAD FULL SANDWICH 800 GMS

PIZZA BASE W.W. 200GM (2 PC)

BREAD WHOLE WHEAT 400 GMS

WHOLE WHEAT BURGER BUN 4PCS

WHOLE WHEAT KULCHA2PCS

WHOLE WHEAT PAO BUN 6PCS

45/-

75/-

100/-

100/-

100/-

100/-

80/-

80/-

100/-

40/-

50/-

60/-

45/-

60/-

45/-

35/-

75/-

50/-

45/-

65/-

48/-

50/-

55/-

50/-

100/-

70/-

55/-

55/-

40/-

52/-



Biscuits
BISCUIT AJWAIN

BISCUIT ALMOND

BISCUIT BELGIUM CH�C

BISCUIT BESAN BURFI

BISCUIT BUTTER SALTED

BISCUIT BUTTER VANILLA

BISCUIT BUTTERSCOTCH

BISCUIT COCONUT

BISCUIT JAM

BISCUIT NANKHATAI ALMOND

BISCUIT CHOCO CHIP

BISCUIT OATS AND HONEY

BISCUIT TOOTIE FROOTIE

BISCUIT (ATTA)

BISCUIT ZEERA

BISCOTTI ALMOND

BISCOTTI CRANBERRY & PISTACHIO

BISCOTTI PAPER

BISCOTTI VANILLA CHOCO CHIP

BISCUIT COCONUT MACROON

BISCUIT CRUNCHY MEUSLI

BISCUIT DATE WALNUT RAISIN

Namkeen Tit Bits

BISCUIT MULTIGRAIN

BISCUIT NANKHATAI ALMOND

BISCUIT NANKHATAI BESAN

BISCUIT RED VELVET

BISCUIT RICH ALMOND STICKS

BISCUIT SUGAR FREE

275/-

425/-

450/-

290/-

290/-

290/-

290/-

290/-

290/-

270/-

290/-

290/-

290/-

275/-

290/-

400/-

425/-

350/-

300/-

290/-

325/-

325/-

160/-

325/-

270/-

270/-

290/-

450/-

290/-

Ice Cream Tubs
BELGIUM CHOC

BLACK FOREST

BLUEBERRY

BUFFER SCOTCH

CAPPUCHINO

CHOC WALNUT

CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE CHIP

450/-

250/-

250/-

200/-

425/-

250/-

250/-

250/-



Ice Cream Tubs
COCONUT

COFFEE

COFFEE WALNUT

KESAR PISTA

KIT KAT

MANGO

OREO

PAAN

RED VELVET

THANDHAI

TOOTIE FROOTIE

VANILLA

VANILLA BROWNIE

VANILLA CHOC CHIP

LOW SUGAR MANGO

LOW SUGAR BANANA

LOW SUGAR BELGIUM CHOC

LOW SUGAR COFFEE

LOW SUGAR VANILLA

250/-

400/-

350/-

350/-

250/-

200/-

250/-

250/-

250/-

300/-

200/-

275/-

325/-

325/-

300/-

300/-

350/-

300/-

300/-

Tea Time Cakes 
PLAIN CAKE

FRUIT CAKE

CHOCOLATE CHIP

CHOCOLAYE WALNUT

5 STAR

DAIRY MILK

CINNIMON WALNUT

RICH PLUM FRUIT CAKE-1KG

250/-

270/-

315/-

350/-

280/-

280/-

480/-

1500/-
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